UNOFFICIAL COPY:

MAIL TO:	WARRANTY	DEED	
NAME	JOINT TENAN	ICY	
ADDRESS	Streets are	. በዚህ ነውን የሚገመውንም። \$2 - የእንያን ማስመለት የህዝ በሃንፋ/ዋና (1550)	Nydd Hann
CITY & STATE	92094783	(1770年) (日本日 1774年) (日本代本) (日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本	.3
THE GRANTOR TED S. LISS A	ND MARY BETH	LISS, married to each other	
of the city of chicago for and in consideration of TEN (10.0 and other good and valuable consideration of the city of the city of Chicago Conot in Tenancy in Common, but in Estate situated in the County of Cool	tions in hand paid Hwan Park and County of Cook JOINT TENANO	Susan L. Park, in joint tenancy State of 1111nois CY, the following described Real	92094783
See attached Exhibit A	,	A SECTION OF THE OFFI	•
#1,192 5		CANTE OF RUNO'S TO A STATE OF THE STATE OF T	**************************************
- Ox	C	Z. A. Connts	
	04/1	WEST THAT THE STATE OF STATE O	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVI in common, but in joint tenancy forever	E AND TO HOL	ue of the Homestead Exemption D said premises not in tenancy	STAMP
		92094783	TRANSFER
DATED this 31st d	lay ofJanuary	,	
		(Seal)	
Ted S. Liss	***********		
Allung Ross days		(Seal)	
Mary Beth Liss	RINT NAME BELO	W ALL SIGNATURES.	
Tae Hwan and Susan Park Name of Grantee		N. Marine Dr., # 2630 Chicago, IL ress #60 60613 Zip	-
Ted S. and Mary Bety Liss Name of Taxpayer		Lake Shore Dr., Chicago, IL 60622	-
Lawrence A. Guzik, Atty at La	w 1409 t	N. Wells St., Chicago, IL 60610	_
Name of Person Preparing Deed This conveyance must contain the n name and address for tax billing, preparing instrument. (Ch.115: 9.3	Add ame and address (Ch.115: 9.2) an	of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) $\sim 2^{00}$	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

County of Cook 388.

	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the	
Stute aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that TED 5. LISS AND MARY BETH LISS (married to each other) personally known to me to be the same person. S whose name subscribed to the foregoing instrument,		
	act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and	
waiver of the right of homestead.	t trace (state	
Given under my hand and notarial seal th	is 12th day of Houary, 1098	
(Impre + S at Here)	Samue Daya	
C/X	Commission Expires Marca HTZ	
Op	OPPICIAL SEAL LAWRENCE A. GUZIK MOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINGIS	
	MY COMMISSION EXP. MAR.24,1932	
	4	
	OPPTCIAL SEAL LAWRENCE A. GUZIK MOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINGS MY COMMISSION EXP. MAR.24,1932	
	C	
	Company of the control of the contro	
STATEMENT OF EXEMPTIO	ARTMENT OF REVENUE ON UNDER REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX ACT	
I hereby declars that this deed represents a trial Estate Transfer Tax Act.	ansaction exempt under provisions of Paragraph Section 4, of the	
st syst	Deted this day of 19	
:	Signature of Buyer-Seller or their Representative	
	- 1985년 - 198 - 1985년 - 1985	
Class	,这是一个人的人,就是一个人的人的人,就是一个人的人的人,就是一个人的人的人的人,也不是一个人的人的人,也不是一个人的人的人,也不是一个人的人的人,也不是一个人的人	

ಕ



UNIT 6-C, AS DELINEATED ON SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING PARCELS OF REAL ESTATE THEREINAFTER REFERRED TO COLLECTIVELY AS "PARCEL": THAT PART OF THE SOUTHERLY 40 FEET OF LOT 37 LYING SOUTHWESTERLY OF THE WEST LINE OF SHERIDAN ROAD (EXCEPTING THEREUPON THE WESTERLY 54.75 FEET) IN BLOCK 13 IN HUNDLEY'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 3 TO 21, BOTH INCLUSIVE, AND 33 TO 37, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN PINE GROVE, A SUBDIVISION OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN.

THE NORTHERLY 25 FEET AT RIGHT ANGLES WITH NORTHERLY LINE THEREOF OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT OF LAND:

THAT PART GF LOT 1 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 16 IN HUNDLEY'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 3 TO 21, BOTH INCLUSIVE AND 33 TO 37, BOTH INCLUSIVE IN PINE GROVE, IN SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT WITH THE WESTERLY LINE OF SHERIDAN ROAD; THENCE WESTERLY ALONG THE NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 150 FEET; THENCE SOUTHERLY TO A POINT IN THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT, A DISTANCE OF 190 FEET EASTERLY FROM THE WESTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT AND BEING ON THE NORTHERLY LINE OF HAWATHORNE PLACE: THENCE EASTERLY ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT, 150, 84 FEET TO THE WESTERLY LINE OF SHERIDAN ROAD: THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG THE WESTERLY LINE OF SHERIDAN ROAD, 298, 96 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED (AS EXHIBIT "A" TO DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM MADE BY COSMOPOLITAN NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 15666, RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 20 446 824 AND REGISTERED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TORRENS TITLES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 21 BO 125 ON APRIL 1, 1768; TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN# 14-21-306-038-1009 c/k/a 3470 N. Lake Shore Drive (#fc) Chicago, IL

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clark's Office